Flight A:
15" Net

2"d Net

15" Gross

Flight B:
15" Net

2"d Net
34 Net

15" Gross

Flight C:
15" Net

2"d Net

3" Net

15" Gross

Flight D:
15" Net

2"d Net
3" Net

15" Gross

135

138
138

145

135
137
140

157

140
140

143
143
143

163

138
145
149

173

Fall Member-Member
October 24 & 25, 2020

Patrick O'Reilly & Keegan O'Reilly

Paul Niles & Richard Antonelli
John McGuigan & George Vierra

Dan Hanson & Joe Monger

Dave Villandry & DJ Villandry
Eric Bourassa & Joe Bourassa
Dave Whitney & Dave Cockcroft

Rick Litavis & Ricky Litavis

Al Hoffert & Tim Carroll
George Bradley & Bruce Beauchemin

Tom Wingard & Bob Wingard
John Yelmokas & Barry Regan
Jim Martin & Tom O'Hara

Robert Fair & Ed Brown

Bess Goldstein & Ann Mahoney
Deb Klein & Terry Ivester
Emile Poirier & Richard Nolin
Greg Fields & Bill Carroll

$180/team

$115/team
$115/team

$160/team

$180/team
$130/team
$100/team
$160/team

$180/team
$130/team

$ 34/team
$ 34/team
$ 34/team

$160/team

$180/team
$130/team
$100/team
$160/team

Closest to the Pin: Saturday Hole #2 (Starboard) Cathi Holmes

Closest to the Pin: Sunday Hole #5 (Port)

Tim Carroll

411" $45



