Fall Member-Member October 24 & 25, 2020

Flight A:					
1 st Net	135	Patrick O'Reilly & Keegan O'Reil	ly \$180/team		
2 nd Net	138 138	Paul Niles & Richard Antonelli John McGuigan & George Vierra	\$115/team \$115/team		
1 st Gross	145	Dan Hanson & Joe Monger	\$160/team		
Flight B: 1 st Net	135	Dave Villandry & DJ Villandry	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	137	Eric Bourassa & Joe Bourassa	\$130/team		
3 rd Net	140	Dave Whitney & Dave Cockcrof	t \$100/team		
1 st Gross	157	Rick Litavis & Ricky Litavis	\$160/team		
Flight C:					
1 st Net	140	Al Hoffert & Tim Carroll	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	140	George Bradley & Bruce Beauch	emin \$130/team		
3 rd Net	143 143 143	Tom Wingard & Bob Wingard John Yelmokas & Barry Regan Jim Martin & Tom O'Hara	\$ 34/team \$ 34/team \$ 34/team		
1 st Gross	163	Robert Fair & Ed Brown	\$160/team		
Flight D: 1 st Net	138	Bess Goldstein & Ann Mahoney	\$180/team		
2 nd Net	145	Deb Klein & Terry Ivester	\$130/team		
3 rd Net	149	Emile Poirier & Richard Nolin	\$100/team		
1 st Gross	173	Greg Fields & Bill Carroll	\$160/team		
Closest to the Pin:		Saturday Hole #2 (Starboard)	Cathi Holmes	4' 11"	\$45
Closest to the Pin:		Sunday Hole #5 (Port)	Tim Carroll	7"	\$45